Sat. July 20" 5:00pm | Sun. July21* 8:30 am Sun. July 21" 11 am
Gracie Gandy Emma Hahn Megan Sutton
Nicholas Chambers Jacob Hahn Grace Sutton
Hayley Chambers Addison Fay Connor Raines
Sat. July 27" 5:00pm Sun. July 28" 8:30 am Sun. July 28™ 11 am
Gavin Langhals

Sophia Santaguida

Delaney Dawson

Madalyn Chambers

Anna Schultz

Amelia Carter

Joshua Yahl

Ethan Snow

Lillian Wreede

Sat. Aug. 3™ 5:00pm

Sun. Aug. 4% 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 4" 11 am

Nicholas Chambers Dallas Martin Caitlyn Wagner
Hayley Chambers Emily Martin Matthew Miller
Haley Lamb Abbie Dackin Brayden Dahill

Sat. Aug. 10" 5:00pm

Sun. Aug. 11*" 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 11" 11:00 am

Brant Smith Emma Hahn Ethan Truex
Joshua Yahl Jacob Hahn Brayden Truex
Anthony Parker

Madalyn Chambers

Connor Truex

Thurs. Aug. 15th Zpm
Holy Day of Obligation

3 servers needed

Sat. Aug. 17" 5:00pm

Sun. Aug. 18" 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 18" 11:00 am
Mataya Lewis Sophia Santaguida Amelia Carter
Gracie Gandy Anna Schultz Delaney Dawson
Gavin Langhals Ethan Snow Lilian Wreede

Sat. Aug. 24"5:00 pm

Sun. Aug. 25" 8:30 am

Sun. Aug. 25"11:00 am

Haley Lamb Kaylee Riggs Megan Sutton
Jacob Yahl Abbie Dackin Grace Sutton
Madalyn Chambers Addison Fay Kassidy Meyer

Sat. Aug. 31%'5:00pm

Sat. Sept. 1 8:30 am

Sun. Sept. 1 11:00 am

Nicholas Chambers

Ethan Snow Connor Raines
Hayley Chambers Dallas Martin Caitlyn Wagner
Mataya Lewis Emily Martin Matthew Miller




